Listed here are only samples of the
range of Screw Terminal Capacitors
we can produce.
Electrical characteristics and case
size are just two parameters that
can be optimised by our design
engineers to achieve the exact
product you require. Please

1500 77x146 130 79 8.7 14.0 ALS3 - - 152NP600
2200 77x220 88 53 13.5 18.3 ALS3 - - 222NT600
Ordering information
For full ordering details see pages 54 & 55.
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
25
33000 36x52 22 19 7.1 7.5 ALS4 - - 333DA010
47000 36x62 16 14 8.6 9.0 ALS4 - - 473DB010
68000 36x82 11 10 11.5 12.0 ALS4 - - 683DE010
100000 36x105 8 7 14.5 15.1 ALS4 - - 104DF010
150000 51x82 12 11 12.3 12.4 ALS4 - - 154KE010
220000 51x105 8 8 16.8 17.0 ALS4 - - 224KF010
330000 77x75 13 12 14.1 14.1 ALS4 - - 334ND010
330000 66x105 6 6 24.4 24.7 ALS4 - - 334MF010
330000 91x67 8 8 19.2 19.7 ALS4 - - 334RC010
470000 91x75 11 11 16.4 16.5 ALS4 - - 474RD010
470000 77x105 7 7 23.1 23.2 ALS4 - - 474NF010
680000 91x98 7 7 23.5 23.6 ALS4 - - 684RH010
680000 77x146 5 5 27.4 27.8 ALS4 - - 684NP010
1000000 91x146 4 4 38.3 38.5 ALS4 - - 105RP010
1000000 77x220 4 4 37.8 38.3 ALS4 - - 105NT010
1500000 91x220 4 4 45.5 46.0 ALS4 - - 155RT010
22000 36x52 24 20 7.0 7.4 ALS4 - - 223DA016
33000 36x62 17 14 8.5 8.9 ALS4 - - 333DB016
47000 36x82 11 10 11.3 11.9 ALS4 - - 473DE016
68000 36x105 9 8 14.3 15.0 ALS4 - - 683DF016
100000 51x82 12 11 12.3 12.5 ALS4 - - 104KE016
150000 51x105 8 8 16.7 17.0 ALS4 - - 154KF016
220000 77x75 12 12 14.2 14.3 ALS4 - - 224ND016
220000 66x105 6 6 24.5 24.8 ALS4 - - 224MF016
330000 91x67 8 8 19.2 19.7 ALS4 - - 334RC016
330000 91x75 11 11 16.2 16.2 ALS4 - - 334RD016
330000 77x105 7 7 22.7 22.9 ALS4 - - 334NF016
470000 91x98 8 7 23.4 23.5 ALS4 - - 474RH016
470000 77x146 5 5 32.3 32.6 ALS4 - - 474NP016
680000 91x146 4 4 38.3 38.5 ALS4 - - 684RP016
680000 77x220 4 4 39.6 40.4 ALS4 - - 684NT016
1000000 91x220 4 3 47.8 48.6 ALS4 - - 105RT016
15000 36x52 24 20 6.9 7.3 ALS4 - - 153DA025
22000 36x62 17 15 8.4 8.8 ALS4 - - 223DB025
33000 36x82 11 10 11.1 11.7 ALS4 - - 333DE025
47000 36x105 9 8 14.0 14.7 ALS4 - - 473DF025
68000 51x82 13 12 12.0 12.2 ALS4 - - 683KE025
100000 51x105 9 8 16.4 16.7 ALS4 - - 104KF025
150000 77x75 13 13 13.7 13.8 ALS4 - - 154ND025
150000 66x105 6 6 23.8 24.1 ALS4 - - 154MF025
150000 91x75 10 10 18.7 18.8 ALS4 - - 154RD025
220000 91x67 9 8 18.6 19.2 ALS4 - - 224RC025
220000 77x105 8 7 22.3 22.4 ALS4 - - 224NF025
330000 91x98 8 8 22.3 22.4 ALS4 - - 334RH025
330000 77x146 5 5 31.0 31.1 ALS4 - - 334NP025
470000 91x146 4 4 36.9 37.1 ALS4 - - 474RP025
470000 77x220 4 4 38.9 39.8 ALS4 - - 474NT025
680000 91x220 4 3 47.0 48.1 ALS4 - - 684RT025